PROINERT® 80 LITER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION
ProInert Cylinders are offered in an 80-liter size and filled to a pressure of 2,900 psi
(200 bar). All ProInert Cylinders are assembled and shipped from the factory with a
discharge valve and a protective shipping cap. Shipping caps must be in place while
handling or transporting the cylinders. These caps should be retained and stored
for future use. An anti-recoil device is provided to ensure that the contents of the
cylinder will be released in a slow, controlled rate if the valve is accidentally opened

• F.M.
• U.L.C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Description
IG71-090 ProInert cylinder assembly kit (includes all items listed below)
IG71-089 ProInert cylinder assembly only
IG71-206 Pressure gauge/adaptor assembly only
IG71-002 Pneumatic actuator assembly only
IG71-003 Discharge hose kit only
704 S.W. 10th Street  ·  P.O. Box 610  ·  Blue Springs, Missouri  64013-0610 U.S.A.  ·  (816) 229-3405  ·  www.fike.com
Form No. C.1.44.01-3
DIMENSIONS
Copyright ©  Fike Corporation  All Rights Reserved.